Maxi 1 - Dame
Navn

Binder Rikke
Lynge Marianne
3 JCharlotte A. Christensen

N

Maxi 1 - Herre
Navn

Martin Busch

Rolf Bergman

Uffe Villumsen

John Kristensen
Christen Laursen
Peter D. Frandsen
[Anders Thygesen
Kristian Blok

Nicolai Wind
Thomas Blok
Gustav V.@. Jensen
12 |Esben Blicher

13 INiels Nygaard Jensen
14 |[Kenneth Zimmer
15Rene Madsen

16 | Torben Kristensen
17 JJonas Gabs

18 |Jesper Fenger-Gren
19 [Michael Lorenzen
20 [Claus Christensen
21 [Casper Thygesen
22 Michael Thygesen
23 JRasmus Rasmussen
24 Claus F. Christensen
25 Jens Liengard

26 JKent Lodborg

27 JKarsten Blok

28 |Ole Binder

29 [Karsten Olsen

30 JHans V. Pedersen
31JLars Thaasti

32]Bo Manster

33 Jan @mand

34 Martin Ringgive
35]Lars T. Munch
Thomas Uhleman
Malte N. Jensen

NGO A WN =

Io©

o O O

Klub

Gorm
KOK
OK Snab

O O O

Klub

OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Snab
Kolding OK
Melfar

OK Snab
Kolding OK
Uden Klub
OK Snab
OK Melfar
OK Snab
GORM

OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
Fros

OK Snab
Pan

OK Snab
GORM
Fros
GORM

OK Snab
Fros

Fros
GORM

OK Snab
Kolding OK
Melfar

Ti

[y

Tid
0:50:56
1:06:14
1:14:00
1:05:04
1:08:29
1:20:14

Disk

Disk
1:05:30

0:55:30

Disk
Disk

Disk

1:29:00

Disk

Hindsgavl
12. nov
Tid efter

Tid efter
0:00:00
0:15:18
0:23:04
0:14:08
0:17:33
0:29:18

Disk

Disk
0:14:34

0:04:34

Disk
Disk

Disk

0:38:04

Disk

Point]

95

(=]

61

Sendermarksskoven
26. nov

Tid| Tid efter Point
0:59:10  0:00:00 100!
1:03:23| 0:04:13 95
1:33:48| 0:34:38 65

Tid| Tid efter Point
0:44:38 0:00:00 100
0:53:55 0:09:17 90
1:12:44 0:28:06 71
0:49:06 0:04:28 95
0:58:59 0:14:21 85
1:03:29 0:18:51 81
1:13:04 0:28:26 71
0:50:12 0:05:34 94
0:52:03 0:07:25 92
0:49:10 0:04:32 95
0:48:56 0:04:18 95
0:56:57 0:12:19 87
1:09:15 0:24:37 75
1:15:02 0:30:24 69
1:17:14 0:32:36 67
1:23:04 0:38:26 61

Engelsholm

Ti

o

Tid
0:54:58

1:08:11
1:10:32

1:09:13

0:57:28

1:15:02
1:12:08

1:36:18

1:02:43

14. jan
Tid efter

Tid efter
0:00:00

0:13:13
0:15:34

0:14:15

0:02:30

0:20:04
0:17:10

0:41:20

0:07:45

Point

Point
100

86
84

85

97

82

58

92

Hoppeshuse
21. jan

Tid| Tid efter

Tid| Tid efter
1:07:24| 0:18:13
1:39:47| 0:50:36
0:49:11 0:00:00
0:56:24| 0:07:13
1:06:00| 0:16:49
1:08:26| 0:19:15
1:16:24| 0:26:13
0:56:22| 0:07:11
0:56:36| 0:07:25
0:56:49| 0:07:38
0:57:04| 0:07:53
0:58:16| 0:09:05
1:16:21 0:26:10

Point]

Point

81

49
100

92

83

73

73

Ti

=Y

Tid
0:51:46
1:14:36
1:08:18
1:09:11
1:06:45
1:12:17

0:54:15

1:05:40

1:07:24

0:54:15

1:00:46

1:01:26

1:16:51

1:25:43

Disk

Hannerup
4. feb
Tid efter

Tid efter
0:00:00
0:22:50
0:16:32
0:17:25
0:14:59
0:20:31

0:02:29

0:13:54
0:15:38

0:02:29

0:09:00

0:09:40

0:24:05

0:33:57

Disk

Point]

97

86

84,

97

91

90

75

66

Haraldskaer

T

3

Tid

25. feb
Tid efter

Tid efter

Point

Point

Samlet point
(bedste 4 af 6)

100
95
65

0
0
0



NGO AWN

Maxi 2 - Dame
Navn

Mathilde Skousen
Bente Ringgive
Susanne Hgjholt
Marianne Damggaard
Charlotte Christensen
Inger Bending

Hedvig Gydesen
Nina Najbjerg

/Anna Formankova
Hanne Staugaard
[Anne Mette Abplanalp
Rikke Rasmussen
Anne Gunnersen
Mette Lindahl

Mette Reilev

Lone Knudsen

o O OO

Klub

OK Melfar
GORM
Kolding OK
GORM

OK Snab
GORM

OK Melfar
GORM
GORM
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OK Snab

o O OO

Tid

0:58:31
1:22:23

1:06:21
Disk

0:59:43

Disk

Tid efter

0:00:00
0:23:52

0:07:50
Disk

0:01:12

Disk

Point

100
76

98

Tid

1:01:00

0:52:24

1:46:22
0:36:35

Disk

Tid efter

0:24:25

0:15:49

1:09:47
0:00:00

Disk

Point

75

84

30
100!

Tid

1:11:14

1:18:04

1:19:04

Disk

0:52:45

1:12:03
1:14:07

Disk

Tid efter
0:18:29
0:25:19
0:26:19

Disk

0:00:00

0:19:18
0:21:22

Disk

Point

81
74

100!

80
78

Tid

1:08:16
0:56:13
1:07:37

1:24:52

1:10:06
1:12:56

Tid efter

0:12:03
0:00:00
0:11:24

0:28:39

0:13:53
0:16:43

Point

87
100
88

71

86
83

Tid

1:09:11

1:09:52,

Tid efter

0:00:00

0:00:41

Point

100

99

Tid

Tid efter

Point
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o

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Maxi 2 - Herre
Navn

Lars Hgjholt

Uffe Sudergaard
Lars Munch
Jesper Madsen
Steen Sig
Torben Hansen
Kim Hein Lindahl
Per Eg

Sven Madsen
Lars Strgm
Christian B. Hansen
Terkel Gydesen
|Morten Mikkelsen
Jorgen Damgaard
Niels Mgller
IMartin Ringve
Lars Olesen

Lau Lykkebak
Kent @. Jensen
Thomas Gabs
Christen Laursen
Esben Pedersen
Troels Vinter
Esben Blicher
Kenneth Zimmer
Brian Knudsen
Lars Pagh

Jacob Bang
|Mads Kruuse
Erik Krogh

Erik Buch Poul
Lars Thaasti

Finn Damgaard
Tobias Bengtsen
Poul A. Christensen
Sven

Jack Skrydstrup
Steen Holmegaard
Christian Ramus
Jonathan Ramus
Verner Jensen
Kent Carge

Palle Wind
Seren Germann
Kristian @llgaard
Gert Pedersen

o O

Klub

Kolding OK
OK Melfar
OK Snab
OK Melfar
Kolding OK
OK FROS
OK Melfar
Kolding OK
OK FROS
OK FROS
Kolding OK
OK Melfar
OK FROS
GORM

OK FROS
GORM

OK FROS
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Melfar
Kolding OK
GORM

OK Snab
OK Melfar
Kolding OK
OK Snab
OK Snab
GORM
Melfar
Kolding OK
GORM

OK Snab
Kolding OK
GORM

OK Snab
OK Snab
Kolding OK
GORM

OK FROS
OK FROS
Melfar

OK Snab
Kolding OK
GORM
Gorm
Melfar

O O

Tid
0:47:09
0:46:15
0:59:15
0:48:19
0:55:21
1:01:06
0:51:35
0:54:01
0:58:40

Disk

0:47:18

1:01:17

1:17:21
0:44:15

0:45:43

0:48:40

0:54:04
0:54:55

0:57:16

0:00:00

Tid efter
0:02:54
0:02:00
0:15:00
0:04:04
0:11:06
0:16:51
0:07:20
0:09:46
0:14:25

Disk

0:03:03

0:17:02

0:33:06
0:00:00

0:01:28

0:04:25

0:09:49
0:10:40

0:13:01

I

Point]
97|
98|
85
95
88|
83|
92|

90|
85)

96

82,

66
100

98|

95

90|
89

86

#NUM!

Tid

0:38:18
0:45:47

0:54:46
0:55:24
1:04:07
0:43:59
0:48:29
0:53:09

0:41:20

0:48:56

1:02:30

0:40:34

Disk

0:50:26

Tid efter

0:00:00
0:07:29

0:16:28
0:17:06
0:25:49
0:05:41
0:10:11
0:14:51

0:03:02

0:10:38

0:24:12

0:02:16

Disk

0:12:08

Point

100,
92

83
82
74
94
89
85

96

89

75

97

87

Tid
0:57:33
Disk
0:58:18
1:07:45
1:09:36
1:08:24
0:58:43
1:02:18
1:07:26
0:59:04

0:58:53
1:02:53

1:18:01
1:11:03

0:53:52

0:59:28
1:02:37

1:10:32
1:10:51
1:10:58

1:14:05

Disk

1:34:31

Disk

Tid efter
0:03:41

Disk
0:04:26
0:13:53
0:15:44
0:14:32
0:04:51
0:08:26
0:13:34
0:05:12

0:05:01
0:09:01

0:24:09
0:17:11

0:00:00

0:05:36
0:08:45

0:16:40
0:16:59
0:17:06

0:20:13

Disk

0:40:39

Disk

Point
96
95
86
84
85
95
91
86
94

94
90,

75
82

100,

94
91

83
83
82

79

59

Tid
0:59:34
0:58:13
0:58:31
0:51:11
1:00:25
0:59:49
1:08:03
0:50:37
0:48:47
0:54:44

1:00:53
1:02:31

0:59:24

1:07:06

Disk

Tid efter
0:10:47
0:09:26
0:09:44
0:02:24
0:11:38
0:11:02
0:19:16
0:01:50
0:00:00
0:05:57

0:12:06
0:13:44

0:10:37

0:18:19

Disk

Point]
89
90|
90|
97|
88|
88|
80|
98|

100
94

87|
86

89

81

Tid

0:57:34
0:51:43
1:02:34]
1:02:22]
1:08:30

0:53:06
0:55:08

1:05:41
1:04:03|
Udg

Disk|

1:11:48|
1:15:39]
1:22:23]
1:22:29)
1:28:30)

1:45:04]

Udg
Disk

Tid efter

0:05:51
0:00:00
0:10:51
0:10:39
0:16:47

0:01:23
0:03:25

0:13:58
0:12:20
0:00:00

Disk|

0:20:05
0:23:56
0:30:40
0:30:46
0:36:47

0:53:21

0:00:00
Disk|

Point]

94
100
89
89
83

98
96

86
87

79
76
69
69
63

46

o O

Ti

Tid efter

Point

387
380
359
353
352
330
287
277
269
256
253
194
194
190
183
177
168
150
148
100
100
98
97
95
94
91
90
89
89
87
86
83
83
82
81
79
79
76
69
69
63
59
46

oo ooo
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1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Maxi 3 - Dame
Navn

Vivi Andreasen
IMalene Kaysen Thomsen
Lene Koch

Johanne Thomsen
Lone Rasmussen

Ida Hansen

IMarie Louise Henning
Else Sglling

Pernille Buch

Kate Nielsen

/Anne Gunnersen
Tina Blach

IMaya Jensen

[Anne Mette Abplanalp
Louise Gjerup

Hanne Staugaard

Rie Moos Villumsen
Lise Nielsen

Jette Lintzow Nielsen
Anne Grethe Eriksen
Lisbeth Holm

|Marie Hofman

Annett Lassen

Dorthe Johansen
Lotte Jensen

Maxi 3 - Herre
Navn

Bjern Carlsen
Niels JM. Hansen
Jack Skrydstrup
Jorn Thomsen
Peter Sglling

Per Simonsen

Leif Maller

Bent Jacobsen
Esben @. Pedersen
Karsten Blok

Erik W

Kristian @lgaard
Christian

Lau Lykkebak
Kent Carge

Kim Ahlers

Jonas Strarup
Peter Skov Nielsen
Henrik Holm

Niels Erik Uhleman
Svend T. Andersen
Palle Wind
Christian Ramus
Jeppe Caspersen
Steen Holmegaard

o O O

o O

Klub

Kolding OK
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Snab
OK Snab
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
OK FROS
GORM

OK Snab
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
OK Melfar
Kolding OK
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Snab
HTF

OK Snab
OK FROS
GORM
Kolding OK
GORM
GORM

OK Melfar

Klub

OK Snab
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
OK Fros
OK Snab
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
GORM

OK Snab
Horsens OK
GORM

OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
Fros

OK Snab
GORM
Kolding OK
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Fros
OK Snab
GORM

O O O

O O

Tid

1:01:02

1:03:23

0:42:51

0:56:18

Disk

1:23:42
Disk
Disk

Tid
0:46:13
1:06:15
0:56:29
1:02:34

1:27:42

Disk

0:50:38

Disk

Disk

Tid efter

0:18:11

0:20:32

0:00:00

0:13:27

Disk

0:40:51
Disk
Disk

Tid efter
0:00:00
0:20:02
0:10:16
0:16:21

0:41:29

Disk

0:04:25

Disk

Disk

Point]

81

79

100

86

Point]
100
79
89
83|

58

95,

Tid

1:34:03

Tid
0:42:50
1:08:04
0:41:40

0:59:20

1:18:04
1:25:02

Tid efter

0:00:00

Tid efter
0:01:10
0:26:24
0:00:00

0:17:40

0:36:24
0:43:22

Point

100,

Point
98
73

100,

82

63
56

Tid

0:38:38
0:48:30
0:50:21
0:38:04
0:42:43

1:07:53
1:37:01

0:46:40
Disk
0:51:36
Disk
0:58:39

1:06:18
1:14:13

Tid

0:40:43
0:56:27

Disk
0:48:49
1:01:07
1:14:12
0:39:23

0:39:37

1:06:13

Disk

Tid efter

0:00:34
0:10:26
0:12:17
0:00:00
0:04:39

0:29:49
0:58:57

0:08:36
Disk
0:13:32
Disk
0:20:35

0:28:14
0:36:09

Tid efter

0:01:20
0:17:04

Disk
0:09:26
0:21:44
0:34:49
0:00:00

0:00:14

0:26:50

Disk

Point
99
89
87,

100,
95

70
41

86

79
7
63

Point
98
82

90,
78
65
100,

99

73

Tid

0:35:28
0:50:06
0:53:51

0:39:33
0:43:11

0:40:02

0:48:25

0:52:41

Tid

0:46:03

0:43:26

1:03:15

0:33:06

0:34:17

Disk

0:45:48

Disk
Disk

Tid efter

0:00:00
0:14:38
0:18:23

0:04:05
0:07:43

0:04:34

0:12:57

0:17:13

Tid efter

0:12:57

0:10:20

0:30:09

0:00:00

0:01:11

Disk

0:12:42

Disk
Disk

Point]

100
85
81

95,
92,

95,

87|

82,

Point]

87|

89

69

100

87|

O O

Tid

0:42:27
0:56:24

0:41:02

0:53:51

0:43:07

0:48:24

0:52:54

0:54:24

Tid

0:39:49

0:54:55

1:12:31

0:42:00

0:48:35

0:55:21
1:02:31

Tid efter

0:01:25
0:15:22

0:00:00

0:12:49

0:02:05

0:07:22

0:11:52

0:13:22

Tid efter

0:00:00

0:15:06

0:32:42

0:02:11

0:08:46

0:15:32
0:22:42

Point]

98
84

100

87

97

92

88

86

Point]

100

84

67

97

91

84
7

Tid

Tid

Tid efter

Tid efter

Point

Point

297
258
249
200
190
171
157
141
100
97
95
92
91
88
87
86
86
86
82
79
71
63
59

oo ooo

396
234
189
173
172
161
134
125
100
100
99
98
97
95
91
87
84
7
73
63
56

oo o0oooo
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Midi - Dame
Navn

Line Marie Skousen
|Marianne Skousen
Anne Sofie Motzkus
Louise Gjerup

Katie McBurnie
Kirsten Helgeland
Helle Pedersen
Dorthe S. Rosenvinge
Pernille Vestergaard
Aase Eg Pedersen
/Anil Dardagan
Janni Rohde

Sissel Staugaard
Kirsten Rauff

Line Nielsen

Midi - Herre
Navn

Villy Keldsen
Kim Ahlers
Julius Bengtsen
Hans-Chr. Ross-Hansen
Henrik Thomsen
Bent Jacobsen
Christian R.
Tommy Lengholt
Kent Carge
Jesper Jacobsen
Gunnar Hansen
Gustav Vinther

Mini - Dame
Navn

Sofie Rohde

Mette Jensen

Karla Blicher

Malene Kaysen Thomsen
Joan Jensen

Ditte Sudergaard
Kate Nielsen

Lotte Vinter
Augustina Velasquez
Thea Hofmann
Celina Lyhne

Emma Hansen

Maya Jensen

Sofie Hansen

Doris Blok

O O OO0 0O

Klub

Melfar
Melfar
Kolding OK
OK Snab
OK Snab
Melfar

OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Snab
OK Fros
Kolding OK
GORM
Kolding OK

Klub

OK Snab
OK Snab
Gorm
Gorm

OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK

Klub

OK FROS
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
Melfar

OK Melfar
OK Snab
Kolding OK
GORM

OK FROS
Kolding OK
OK FROS
OK Melfar
OK FROS
OK Snab

O O OO0 O0Oo

Tid
Disk

1:07:28
1:22:26

Disk

Tid

1:25:47
1:06:40

1:26:31

Tid

0:38:50

0:47:29

0:53:11
0:57:22
0:58:39
Disk
Disk
Disk
Disk

Tid efter
Disk

0:00:00
0:14:58

Disk

Tid efter

0:19:07
0:00:00

0:19:51

Tid efter

0:00:00

0:08:39

0:14:21
0:18:32
0:19:49
Disk
Disk
Disk
Disk

Point

100
85

Point

80
100

80

Point]

100

91

85)
81
80,

O O O O

Tid

0:55:31
1:24:32
1:07:12

1:05:19
1:09:07

1:37:04

Tid

0:58:42
1:38:11
1:11:36

1:32:22

Tid

0:34:19

0:19:27

0:29:17

Disk

Tid efter

0:00:00
0:29:01
0:11:41

0:09:48
0:13:36

0:41:33

Tid efter

0:00:00
0:39:29
0:12:54

0:33:40

Tid efter

0:14:52

0:00:00

0:09:50

Disk

Point

100!

88

90
86

58

Point

100!

87

66

Point

85

100,

90,

Tid
0:55:04
1:12:59

1:09:47
0:56:37

1:13:09

Disk
Disk

Tid
1:17:01
1:02:25
1:37:38

Disk

1:02:03

Disk

Ti

o

1:04:51

Tid efter
0:00:00
0:17:55

0:14:43
0:01:33

0:18:05

Disk
Disk

Tid efter
0:14:58
0:00:22
0:35:35

Disk

0:00:00

Disk

Tid efter

0:00:00

81

o

Point

85
99
64

100!

Point

100,

Tid
0:36:50

0:43:59
0:45:54

0:59:02

Tid
0:56:04
1:02:14
0:47:45

0:53:33
1:03:18

Disk
Disk

Tid

1:01:06

Tid efter
0:00:00

0:07:09
0:09:04

0:22:12

Tid efter
0:08:19
0:14:29
0:00:00

0:05:48
0:15:33

Disk
Disk

Tid efter

0:00:00

Point

100

90

77

Point

91

85
100

84,

(=]

Point]

100

Tid
0:48:59
1:08:56]
0:52:30

0:53:45

1:15:28,

Tid

1:28:30

1:23:10]

1:00:41

Tid

0:50:45
1:13:01

Tid efter
0:00:00
0:19:57
0:03:31

0:04:46

0:26:29

Tid efter

0:27:49

0:22:29

0:00:00

Tid efter

0:00:00
0:22:16

Point
100
80
96
95

73

Point

72

77

100

Point]

100
7

Tid

Tid

Tid

Tid efter

Tid efter

Tid efter

Point

Point

Point

328
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185
177
100
100
100
91
90
85
81
80
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Mini - Herre
Navn

Magnus Lindahl
Christian Rohde
(August Gabs
Jonathan Barfoed
Jonas Straarup
Emil

Ebbe Rosenveenget
Tobias Jgrgensen
Niels Mgller
Tobias Rohde
Henrik Carlsen
IMagnus F.

Stian Hofmann
Jacob Skovsen
Jakob Hgjer
Jakob Knudsen
Silas Hofmann
Jacob Barfoed

NGO AWN

No oA 209

Klub

OK Melfar
OK FROS
OK Melfar
Kolding OK
OK FROS
OK Melfar
OK Snab
OK FROS
Kolding OK
OK FROS
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OK FROS
Melfar

OK Snab
Melfar

OK FROS
Kolding OK

Tid

0:28:44

0:26:39

0:44:17

0:54:37

0:58:36

1:04:57

1:07:16

Tid efter

0:02:05

0:00:00

0:17:38

0:27:58

0:31:57

0:38:18

0:40:37

Point

97

100

82

72

68

61

59

Tid

0:14:54
0:34:11

0:26:42

0:32:12

Tid efter

0:00:00
0:19:17

0:11:48

0:17:18

Point

100!

88

82

Tid

0:28:33

0:34:42

0:59:22

Tid efter

0:00:00

0:06:09

0:30:49

Point

100!

93

69

Tid

0:22:32

0:46:44

1:01:02

Disk

Tid efter

0:00:00

0:24:12

0:38:30

Disk

Point

100

75

61

Tid

0:21:21
0:51:01

0:47:12

0:54:24

Tid efter

0:00:00
0:29:40

0:25:51

0:33:03

Point

100

74

66

Ti

Tid efter

Point




